HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT )N

ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT f \, e

JULY 2015
NUMBER OF SESSIONS

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Kendo
Chess Camp
Insanity
TOTAL
WEST HARRISON SENIORS
Lunch Program (W.H.)
Mahjong (W .H.)
Daily Drop-In
Knitting Class (W.H.)

TOTAL
LEO MINTZER CENTER
Battle for Salvation
AA.
Toastmasters
Tough Love
Fitness
Karate
Little Men

TOTAL
HARRISON COMMUNITY CENTER
Dance
Daily Drop In
Friday Meetings
Thursday Metings
Lunch Program
A.A. Meetings
Youth Council
Language Class
Orchid Society
Library Program

TOTAL
VETERANS MEMORIAL BUILDING
Zumba
Harrison Players
Westchester Brassmen

TOTAL

21
21
22
22
7
9
3
24
129
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TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

225
320
684
208
119
360
24
110
2,050

260
104
440
180
984

142
275
85
65
310
335
48
1,260

14
1,200
260
425
3563
320

60
30
125
2,795

24
10
125

159



HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

JULY 2015
NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
SENIOR TRIPS
Hudson River Paddle & Boat Cruise 1 52
WEST HARRISON PARK
Mens Softball 49 880
Co-ed Softball 28 460
Picnics 14 1.420
TOTAL 91 TOTAL 2,760
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX
Daily Attendance 31 8,114
Swim Meet Practice 11 402
Swim Lessons 26 225
Aquacise 10 150
TOTAL 78 TOTAL 8,891
BRENTWOOD POOL
Daily Attendance 31 3,681
Birthday Party 2 70
TOTAL 33 TOTAL 3,751
MA RIIS PARK
Concerts 5 290
VILLAGE GREEN 4 395
SUMMER DAY CAMPS
LMCC 22 1,506
SEASIDE 22 3,850
BROOKSIDE 22 5,610
L.M.K. 22 1,455
TOTAL 88 TOTAL 12,421
W.H. CAMP CARNIVAL 1 200
DOWNTOWN CARNIVAL 1 325




